
Heritage Christian Middle School Cross Country – 2024 
Updated 7/31/24 

Tue Aug 20:  First Formal Practice 

Sat Aug 31: John Martin Invitational, Fort Collins High School 

Fri Sep 6: Platte Canyon Husky Invite, Bailey   

Thu Sep 12: Lincoln (PSD) or Liberty Invite (both TBD) 

Fri Sep 20: St Vrain Invitational – Lyons HS, Lyons, CO 

Tue Sep 24: Brighton Runners Roost 

Fri Sept 27: Longs Peak Invitational, Estes Park 

Sat Oct 5: Mile High League Meet - Englewood HS 

Fall Break (No School Fri 10/11-Mon 10/14) 

Sat Oct 12: Wiggins Invitational, Wiggins HS 

Sat Oct 26: Northern Colorado State Championship - Lyons HS 


